Brand

Picture

Model

Weight(kg)
Dimensions(mm)
Folded Dimensions(mm)
Wheelbase

Max Throttle Speed
Max Speed(km/h)
Range(km)

100 km power
consumption
Battery nominal capacity
(Ah)

Rated power (W)
Motor type

Motor Brand

Shift gear brand
Torque (Nm)

Peak Load(kg)
Light

Brake Type

Brake Brand

Brake Model
Charging time

Benelli

Benelli

Benelli

Prego
25kg
1220mm
NA
1150mm
25km/h
25km/h
90Km

0.58 (kw h)/100km

14.5Ah
250W

Center Motor
Goccia
Shimano

0-80 Nm

105

front and rear
hydraulic brakes
GEMMA
GA-900

2-4hrs

Bravo

25kg
1890*700*1140mm
NA

1150mm

25km/h

25km/h

90Km

0.58 (kw h)/100km

14.5Ah
250W

Center Motor
Goccia
Shimano

0-80 Nm

105

front and rear
hydraulic brakes
GEMMA
GA-901

2-4hrs

Mantus

25kg
1890*700*1140mm
NA

1160mm

25km/h

25km/h

90Km

0.58 (kw h)/100km

14.5Ah
250W

Center Motor
Goccia
Shimano
0-80 Nm

105

front and rear
hydraulic brakes
GEMMA
GA-902
2-4hrs



